Sat, Aug 3 - Sun, Aug 4

Adult Intensive Chamber Music Workshop

Mon, Aug 5 - Fri, Aug 8

Strings Chamber Music Camp

Masterclass Observations, Mon - Thurs, 2 - 3pm
All Camp Concert, Friday, 2 - 3pm

Old Stone School, Hillsboro, VA

Free and open to the public: RSVP Requested

Thursday, Aug 7

SPECIAL EVENT

Elevated Senses: Music and Wine and Food
Paring with 868 Estate Vineyards | 7 pm

868 Estate Vineyards, Tasting Room
Purcellville, VA | $95

Friday, Aug 8

Festival Opening Night:

The Music of Don Redman
featuring the Howard Burns Quartet
The Lawn at Historic Storer College
Harpers Ferry National Historical Park
Outdoor event, FREE and open to the public

Saturday, Aug 9

Duo Delights” | Coffee Concert Series
11am - Noon | The Station at Shepherdstown
Shepherdstown, WV | $28

A Celebration of Patty Willis*

5 pm /6 pm | Charles Washington Hall
Charles Town, WV | $28

Pre-concert Lecture at 5 pm, Concert at 6 pm
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Sunday, Aug 10

Coffee & a Cantata”|Coffee Concert Series
1:30 pm | Saint Peter’s Lutheran Church
Shepherdstown, WV | $20

Art & Music*

5:30 pm / 6 pm | Shepherdstown Opera House,
Shepherdstown, WV | $28

Pre-Concert Lecture at 5:30, Concert at 6pm

Double Feature Dinner at Bistro 112 | 7 pm

Film & Music: L’Inferno*
8:30 pm | Shepherdstown Opera House
Shepherdstown, WV | $25

Tuesday, Aug 12

History in Town: Pop-up Concert

Time TBA | Historic Downtown

Harpers Ferry, WV

FREE - Informal event, run time approx. 20 mins

Special Multi-Event Pricing

Festival Pass* | $169.50 (7 Concerts)
Coffee Concert Series Pass " | $73.20 (3 Concerts)

Single Tickets
General Admission prices noted:;
Students - $10; Kids under 18 - Free

Wednesday, Aug 13

“Love Comes in at the Eye™*
7 pm | Zion Episcopal Church
Charles Town, WV | $25

Thursday, Aug 14

A Homecoming in Appalachia:
Celebrating Five Seasons
7 pm | Barns of Rose Hill
Berryville, VA | $35
Tickets available through the venue

Friday, Aug 15

Nature and Music: Appalachian Spring*
7 pm | Shepherdstown Presbyterian Church
Shepherdstown, WV | $33

Post-concert reception at the venue

Saturday, Aug 16

Bach and Friends”" | Coffee Concert Series
featuring ACMF Solo Voices

11am | Former Christ Reform Church
Shepherdstown, WV | $28

Festival Highlights*
7 pm | Camp Hill-Wesley United Methodist Church
Harpers Ferry, WV | $25

Sunday, Aug 17

Festival Finale: History, Nature, Culture*
3 pm | The lawn at Happy Retreat
Charles Town, WV | $12

Tickets, programs, and
concert descriptions are
available online at
www.AppalachianChamber.org




